
MOSSMAN STATE HIGH SCHOOL TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST 2025 
To pre order visit www.flexischools.com.au or the Tuckshop before 8.45am 

   

SANDWICHES $5.50 
CHICKEN, SALAD & MAYO – Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese 
HAM, SALAD & MAYO – Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese 
TUNA, SALAD & MAYO -Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese 
BLT – Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato 
 

HOT FOOD 
PIE (Traveller)  
SAUSAGE ROLL  
PIZZA ROUNDA 
GARLIC BREAD SMALL 
GARLIC BREAD LARGE 
LASAGNA 
MACARONI & CHEESE 
 
SNACKS 
LAYERED FRUIT & YOGHURT CRUMBLE 
MUFFIN OF THE DAY 
MINI MUFFIN OF THE DAY 
BANANA BREAD 
FRUIT PIECE  (Seasonal) 
 
DRINKS 
WATER (600ml) 
WATER (750ml) Sports Top 

MILK–PLAIN (500ml) 
MILK–SMALL Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee 
MILK–LARGE Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee 
JUICE-POPPER-Apple, Apple/B, Tropical, Orange 

JUICE-DAILY-Orange, Apple, Orange & Mango 
 

 
$4.80 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
 
 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$2.00 
$3.50 
$2.00 
 
 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 

 

WRAPS    $8.00 
CSM – Chicken Pieces with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo 
CHICKEN TENDER – Chicken Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo 
SWEET CHILLI TENDER – Sweet Chilli Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo 
CAESAR – Chicken Tenders, Cos Lettuce, Bacon Pieces, Parmesan Cheese, Egg, & Caesar Dressing 
HAM & SALAD -Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo 

 

SALAD BOWLS  -  Small $4.00  Medium $5.00  Large $6.00 
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA SALAD - Chicken, Pasta, Cherry Tomatoes & Pesto Dressing 
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD - Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons & Caesar Dressing 
CRISPY NOODLE SALAD - Chinese Cabbage, Shallots, Almonds, Noodles, Chicken & Salad Dressing 
GREEK SALAD – Cos lettuce, Tomato, Olives, Cucumber, Onion & Feta cheese 
GARDEN SALAD – Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot & Cheese add Chicken, Ham or Tuna $2.00 extra 
 
FRUIT SALAD – Assorted Fruit (Seasonal) $4.50 

DAILY SPECIALS 
MONDAY 
 

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

CHICKEN PARMA SUB 
 
 

     $6.50 PASTA BOLOGNAISE $5.00 SWEET CHILLI 
CHICKEN TENDER 
SUB 
 

       $6.50 CHICKEN & BACON BURGER 
with lettuce, tomato and mayo or 
HAMBURGER with lettuce, tomato, 
cheese and sauce 
 

$7.00 NORI ROLL (Sushi 
roll) Avocado & Cucumber, 
Chicken Teriyaki, Chicken & 
Avocado, Tuna Cucumber or 
a Mixed Box 

$4.50          

 

Volunteers are always welcome and 
encouraged to come in to our Tuckshop. 

Breakfast Available 
From 8.00am 

Check out the Daily Specials Board 
in the Tuckshop 


