# MOSSMAN STATE HIGH SCHOOL TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST 2025

To pre order visit www.flexischools.com.au or the Tuckshop before 8.45am

#### SANDWICHES \$5.50

CHICKEN, SALAD & MAYO – Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese HAM, SALAD & MAYO – Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese TUNA, SALAD & MAYO -Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber & Cheese BLT – Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

### WRAPS \$8.00

CSM – Chicken Pieces with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo
CHICKEN TENDER – Chicken Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo
SWEET CHILLI TENDER – Sweet Chilli Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo
CAESAR – Chicken Tenders, Cos Lettuce, Bacon Pieces, Parmesan Cheese, Egg, & Caesar Dressing
HAM & SALAD - Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot, Cucumber, Cheese & Mayo

### SALAD BOWLS - Small \$4.00 Medium \$5.00 Large \$6.00

CHICKEN PESTO PASTA SALAD - Chicken, Pasta, Cherry Tomatoes & Pesto Dressing
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD - Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons & Caesar Dressing
CRISPY NOODLE SALAD - Chinese Cabbage, Shallots, Almonds, Noodles, Chicken & Salad Dressing
GREEK SALAD - Cos lettuce, Tomato, Olives, Cucumber, Onion & Feta cheese
GARDEN SALAD - Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Beetroot & Cheese add Chicken, Ham or Tuna \$2.00 extra

FRUIT SALAD - Assorted Fruit (Seasonal) \$4.50

## **HOT FOOD**

PIE (Traveller)	\$4.80
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$4.00
PIZZA ROUNDA	\$4.00
GARLIC BREAD SMALL	\$3.00
GARLIC BREAD LARGE	\$4.50
LASAGNA	\$4.50
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$4.50

#### **SNACKS**

LAYERED FRUIT & YOGHURT CRUMBLE	\$4.00
MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$4.00
MINI MUFFIN OF THE DAY	\$2.00
BANANA BREAD	\$3.50
FRUIT PIECE (Seasonal)	\$2.00

## **DRINKS**

WATER (600ml)	\$3.00
WATER (750ml) Sports Top	\$4.00
MILK-PLAIN (500ml)	\$3.00
MILK-SMALL Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee	\$3.00
MILK-LARGE Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee	\$4.00
JUICE-POPPER-Apple, Apple/B, Tropical, Orange	\$2.50
JUICE-DAILY-Orange, Apple, Orange & Mango	\$4.00

### **DAILY SPECIALS**

MONDAY		<u>TUESDAY</u>		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
CHICKEN PARMA SUB \$	66.50	PASTA BOLOGNAISE	\$5.00	SWEET CHILLI \$6.50 CHICKEN TENDER SUB	CHICKEN & BACON BURGER with lettuce, tomato and mayo or HAMBURGER with lettuce, tomato, cheese and sauce \$7.00	NORI ROLL (Sushi \$4.50 roll) Avocado & Cucumber, Chicken Teriyaki, Chicken & Avocado, Tuna Cucumber or a Mixed Box	

Breakfast Available From 8.00am Check out the Daily Specials Board in the Tuckshop

Volunteers are always welcome and encouraged to come in to our Tuckshop.